
May 

Mon May 4: Pembroke Lakes($30/$40) 

Wed May 6:Eagle Trace($40) 

Mon May 11:Coral Springs(8:12am-$45) 

Wed May 13: Pembroke Lakes($30/$40)  

Mon May 18: Normandy Shores($33/$63 

Wed May 20: Deer Creek($34/$??) 

Mon May 25:Memoral Day 

Wed May 27:Miami Shores($30/$69)7am 

 

 June 

Mon Jun 1: Pompano Pines($20/$35) 

Wed Jun 3: Eagle Trace($45) 

Mon Jun 8:Pembroke Lakes($30/$40) 

Wed Jun 10: Deer Creek($34/$50) 

Mon Jun 15:Colony West($39) 

Wed Jun 17:  

Mon Jun 22: 

Wed Jun 24: Deer Creek($34/$44?) 

Mon Jun 29: 

July 

Wed Jul 1:  

Mon Jul 6:  

Wed Jul 8: 

Mon Jul 13: 

Wed Jul 15: 

Mon Jul 20: 

Wed Jul 22: 

Mon Jul 27: 

Wed Jul 29: 

 Aug 

Mon Aug 3: 

Wed Aug 5: 

Mon Aug 10: 

Wed Aug 12: 

Mon Aug 17: 

Wed Aug 19: 

Mon Aug 24: 

Wed Aug 26: 

Mon Aug 31: 

 

 


